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2023 Varsity Football 
10/18/2023 

 
 

                                                                                                          
DATE  DAY  OPPONENT   SITE  TIME 
 
Aug. 18 Fri.  Forest High Ocala (KOC) Lawnwood 7.00 p 

Aug. 24 Thurs.  Jensen Beach   Lawnwood 6:00 p 

 

Sept. 01 Fri.  Bye week   TBA    7:00 p 

Sept. 08 Fri.  Bayside   BHS    7:00 p 

Sept. 15 Fri.  Centennial   Lawnwood 7:00 p 

Sept. 22       Fri.         Palm Bay    Lawnwood 7:00 p 

Sept. 29 Fri.  Vero Beach   Lawnwood 7:00 p 

Oct. 06        Fri.           Palm Bay Heritage           Lawnwood    7:00p 

Oct. 13  Fri.  Treasure Coast  South County 7:00 p 

Oct. 20  Fri.  Westwood (FPC is H)  Lawnwood 7:00 p 

Oct. 27  Fri.  Martin County   MCHS  7:00 p 

 

Nov.03        Fri.  Sebring                SHS    7:00 p  

Nov.10  Fri.  Playoffs TBD   TBD 

                                                                                                                 

Head Coach – Mike Watkins 
Assistant Coaches – 

Wonderful Monds Jr., Josh Watkins, Blayne Watkins 
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2023 JV Football 
10/18/2023 

 
 
DATE  DAY  OPPONENT   SITE  TIME 
 
   

 

Aug. 30 Wed.  Vero Beach        Lawnwood  6:00 p 

Sept. 07 Thurs.  John Carroll        Lawnwood      6:00 p  

Sept. 14 Thurs   Centennial        South County  6:00 p 

Sept. 20 Wed.  Jensen Beach        Jensen Beach  6:00 p 

Sept. 28 Thurs.  Port St. Lucie        Volunteer  6:00 p    

Oct. 05  Thurs.  FP Westwood (FPC A)     Lawnwood  6:00 p 

Oct. 12  Thurs.  Sebastian        Lawnwood  6:00 p  

Oct. 19  Thurs.  Treasure Coast       South County  6:00 p 

 

         

 

             

Head Coach – Mike Watkins  
JV Coaches – TBD 

 

 

 

 


